

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 2

7 & 8

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Brylie Buescher	9.60	9.20	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
Fondulac	9.40	9.10	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.90	1

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 2

11 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Riley Sapp	9.50	9.30	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
Top Star	9.20	9.00	9.30	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	55.70	1

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 3

6 & Under

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Abby Buss	8.90	9.00	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
Flip	7.60	7.60	7.60	22.80	0.00	3.00	19.80	46.60	1
Gianna Slater	8.10	8.30	8.50	24.90	0.00	3.00	21.90		
Flip	7.50	7.50	7.70	22.70	0.00	3.00	19.70	41.60	2

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 3

7 & 8

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Brynley Hurd	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
Fondulac	9.10	9.40	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	56.10	1
Klaire Rumbold	8.40	8.30	8.60	25.30	0.00	3.00	22.30		
Flip	9.20	9.00	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	49.60	2
Sienna Slater	8.20	8.20	8.20	24.60	0.00	3.00	21.60		
Flip	7.50	7.50	7.70	22.70	0.00	3.00	19.70	41.30	3

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 3

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Emma Anderson	9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
Fondulac	9.10	9.40	9.60	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	56.50	1
Allyson Puskar	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
Flip	8.80	9.00	9.30	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.10	2
Abby Edwards	8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
Flip	7.60	7.70	7.70	23.00	0.00	0.00	23.00	49.50	3

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 4

8 & Under

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Abryna Odari	9.50	9.80	9.60	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90		
Fondulac	9.40	9.70	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	57.50	1
Kylie Adolphson	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
CIGA	9.50	9.40	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	56.70	2
Piper Mitchel	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
Fondulac	9.30	9.40	9.50	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.50	3
Kaia Neuman	9.00	8.80	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
Fire	9.10	9.00	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.00	4
Myiah Giannoni	8.70	8.70	9.00	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
Fire	9.00	9.10	9.30	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	53.80	5

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 4

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Catherine Davis	9.80	9.80	9.80	29.40	0.00	0.00	29.40		
CIGA	9.80	9.70	9.70	29.20	0.00	0.00	29.20	58.60	1
Brooke Bachler	9.30	9.40	9.50	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
Chicago	9.60	9.60	9.60	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80	57.00	2
Leah Loibl	9.20	9.30	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
Flip	9.40	9.20	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.80	3
Gianna Cimino	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
J and J	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	55.10	4
Luvaeh Jones	9.10	9.40	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
Chicago	9.10	9.10	8.90	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	55.00	5
Lillian Lee	9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
Flip	8.90	9.00	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	54.40	6
Chayse Sturtevant	9.10	8.90	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
Flip	9.10	9.00	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.30	7
Noelle Perry	8.90	9.30	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
Chicago	8.80	9.00	9.10	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.30	8
Adalie Frost	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
Fire	9.00	8.90	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	53.80	9

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 4

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Kya Henderson	9.50	9.40	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
Chicago	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.50	1
Ashley Negrete	9.20	9.50	9.60	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
Chicago	9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	55.60	2
Dior Williams	8.70	8.90	9.10	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
Chicago	8.50	8.40	8.70	25.60	0.00	3.00	22.60	49.30	3
Milania Aquino	8.50	8.40	8.50	25.40	0.00	3.00	22.40		
Chicago	8.20	8.30	8.30	24.80	0.00	3.00	21.80	44.20	4

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 5

8 & Under

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Audrey Parra	9.60	9.60	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
Chicago	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	56.90	1
Kourtlyn Hattan	9.50	9.40	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
CIGA	9.20	9.00	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	55.80	2
Emeri Maynard	9.60	9.70	9.70	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00		
CIGA	8.90	8.60	8.80	26.30	0.00	0.60	25.70	54.70	3
Kinsley Gale	8.90	8.90	9.10	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
Flip	8.90	8.90	8.80	26.60	0.00	0.60	26.00	52.90	4

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 5

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Addi Lamberson	9.60	9.30	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
CIGA	9.50	9.30	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	56.70	1
Ellison Knapp	9.70	9.60	9.40	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
Chicago	9.20	9.10	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	56.10	2
Kamryn Innis	8.90	9.00	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
Chicago	9.10	8.80	9.30	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.30	3
Abby Schleiffer	9.00	9.20	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
Fire	9.00	9.00	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.30	3
Adelyn Woods	9.30	9.20	8.90	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
Fire	9.10	8.70	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.20	4
Leah Tower	9.00	9.20	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
Fire	8.90	8.70	9.00	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	53.90	5
Jayla Mattias-Thorn	8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
Chicago	8.60	8.50	8.70	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	52.40	6
Rae Rae Burrows	8.10	8.20	8.00	24.30	0.00	3.00	21.30		
GymEtc	8.90	8.70	8.70	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	47.60	7
Jade Brown	7.50	7.40	7.20	22.10	0.00	3.00	19.10		
Chicago	7.50	7.50	7.40	22.40	0.00	3.00	19.40	38.50	8

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 5

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Kylin Brockhouse	9.80	9.90	9.80	29.50	0.00	0.00	29.50		
CIGA	9.70	9.70	9.70	29.10	0.00	0.60	28.50	58.00	1
Addison Telford	9.80	9.70	9.50	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00		
CIGA	9.50	9.60	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70	57.70	2
Layla Rhyne	9.40	9.50	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
Chicago	9.30	9.00	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.60	27.00	55.50	3
Kylie Bloomquist	9.40	9.20	9.50	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
J and J	9.10	9.20	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	55.50	3
Kylie Moore	9.30	9.50	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
CIGA	9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.60	27.10	55.40	4
Charley Sellers	8.90	8.70	9.00	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
IK	8.80	8.70	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	52.80	5
Viansa Pollina	9.10	9.00	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
IK	8.70	8.50	8.30	25.50	0.00	0.00	25.50	52.50	6
Emilee Merkel	8.70	8.70	9.00	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
Flip	8.50	8.60	8.60	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	52.10	7
Anastasia Johnston	8.80	9.10	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
Fire	8.60	8.50	8.50	25.60	0.00	0.60	25.00	52.10	8
Cassidy Foster	8.70	8.80	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
J and J	8.80	8.70	8.80	26.30	0.00	0.60	25.70	51.90	9

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 5

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Morgan Wyss	9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
J and J	8.70	8.80	9.10	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	54.30	1
June Stevens	9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
IK	8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.60	25.90	53.30	2

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 5

15 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Joy Early	9.20	9.30	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
Chicago	9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.60	1
Kionna Rodgers	9.20	9.00	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
TwistStars	8.40	8.30	8.20	24.90	0.00	3.00	21.90	49.30	2

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 6

8 & Under

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Tessa Janson	8.70	8.90	8.80	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
TwistStars	9.20	9.00	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	53.60	1

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 6

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Kyndal Hattan	9.50	9.30	9.60	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
CIGA	8.90	9.20	9.40	27.50	0.00	0.60	26.90	55.30	1
Madelyn Stephens	9.20	9.30	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
Fondulac	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	55.30	1
Lydia Collins	9.20	9.10	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
CIGA	9.00	8.80	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.40	2
Lizzie Matthews	9.10	8.70	8.90	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
TwistStars	8.70	8.90	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.60	25.90	52.60	3
Lainey Jacobs	8.60	8.50	8.80	25.90	0.00	3.00	22.90		
Top Star	9.00	8.90	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	49.90	4
Maya Dewitt	8.40	8.20	8.70	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30		
IK	8.20	8.30	8.60	25.10	0.00	0.60	24.50	49.80	5
Hayden DeBord	8.60	8.60	8.50	25.70	0.00	3.00	22.70		
J and J	9.10	9.10	8.90	27.10	0.00	0.60	26.50	49.20	6

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 6

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Katiana Anderson	9.00	9.00	8.70	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
TwistStars	8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.60	26.00	52.70	1
Pretty Colon	8.50	8.70	8.80	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
TwistStars	8.80	8.50	8.80	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10	52.10	2
Marissa Keeler	8.90	8.50	8.80	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
Chicago	8.60	8.40	8.50	25.50	0.00	0.00	25.50	51.70	3
Makayla Marr	8.80	8.80	8.50	26.10	0.00	0.60	25.50		
TwistStars	8.90	8.80	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.60	26.00	51.50	4
Kaylyn Gale	8.60	8.40	8.70	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
Flip	8.50	8.50	8.80	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	51.50	4
Alexandria Vaughn	8.60	8.40	8.60	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60		
TwistStars	8.50	8.30	8.60	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40	51.00	5
Audrey Schabes	7.90	7.60	7.90	23.40	0.00	0.60	22.80		
IK	7.90	7.70	8.00	23.60	0.00	0.60	23.00	45.80	6
Aaliyah Herrera	7.40	7.20	7.40	22.00	0.00	3.00	19.00		
Fox	8.90	8.60	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	45.20	7
Morgan Estes	8.30	8.50	8.00	24.80	0.00	0.00	24.80		
Top Star	7.80	7.80	7.60	23.20	0.00	3.00	20.20	45.00	8
Kella Kindred	8.40	8.10	8.10	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60		
GymEtc	7.60	7.40	7.70	22.70	0.00	3.00	19.70	44.30	9

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 6

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Payton DeBord	9.00	8.90	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
J and J	8.60	8.90	8.80	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	53.10	1
Lauren Tower	8.40	8.40	8.50	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30		
Fire	8.00	7.70	7.80	23.50	0.00	3.00	20.50	45.80	2

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 6

15 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Jenna Fugate	8.50	8.70	9.00	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
Extreme	8.80	8.60	8.60	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	52.20	1
Rylee Thomas	8.50	8.20	8.80	25.50	0.00	0.00	25.50		
Extreme	8.50	8.40	8.70	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60	51.10	2
Jolene Weerda	9.10	9.00	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.60	26.40		
J and J	8.40	8.30	8.30	25.00	0.00	3.00	22.00	48.40	3

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 7

8 & Under

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Ella Odle	8.50	8.50	8.80	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80		
Central	8.30	8.00	8.20	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50	50.30	1

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 7

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Adeline Little	9.20	9.10	9.50	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
CIGA	9.20	9.10	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	55.20	1
Aleaha Odle	8.70	8.60	8.70	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
Central	8.70	8.40	8.80	25.90	0.00	0.60	25.30	51.30	2

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 7

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
DarLynn Meaders	9.30	9.50	9.20	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
Chicago	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.60	1
Natalie Hauter	9.40	9.20	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
CIGA	9.00	9.00	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	55.10	2
Maggie Toney	9.20	8.90	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
IK	9.00	8.50	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	53.50	3
Allyson Hauter	9.50	9.30	9.00	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
CIGA	8.80	8.80	8.50	26.10	0.00	0.60	25.50	53.30	4
Maggie Michaels	8.50	8.40	8.40	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30		
GymEtc	8.10	8.10	8.40	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60	49.90	5
Mia Borracci	7.90	7.80	8.10	23.80	0.00	3.00	20.80		
TwistStars	8.60	8.60	8.90	26.10	0.00	0.60	25.50	46.30	6

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 7

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Lily Woods	8.90	9.00	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
Fire	8.60	8.90	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	53.30	1
Pheona Warden	8.70	8.70	9.00	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
J and J	8.60	8.40	8.70	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	52.10	2
Brooke Bittner	8.40	8.30	8.30	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00		
TwistStars	8.40	8.30	8.70	25.40	0.00	3.00	22.40	47.40	3

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 7

15 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Lily Nicolette	8.10	8.20	8.20	24.50	0.00	3.00	21.50		
Top Star	8.20	8.30	8.50	25.00	0.00	0.60	24.40	45.90	1

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 8

10 & Under

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Morgan Coker	9.40	9.10	9.30	27.80	1.80	0.00	29.60		
CIGA	9.40	9.30	9.10	27.80	2.10	0.00	29.90	59.50	1
Allison Hansen	8.80	8.60	8.90	26.30	1.60	0.00	27.90		
CIGA	8.20	8.40	8.50	25.10	1.90	0.60	26.40	54.30	2

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 8

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Fiona Grafton	9.10	9.20	9.50	27.80	1.70	0.00	29.50		
CIGA	9.40	9.10	9.10	27.60	2.00	0.00	29.60	59.10	1
Gabrielle Naasz	8.90	8.90	9.00	26.80	1.80	0.00	28.60		
CIGA	8.50	8.30	8.60	25.40	2.10	0.00	27.50	56.10	2

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 8

15 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Allison Hunt	8.20	8.10	8.20	24.50	1.60	0.60	25.50		
Fire	8.30	8.50	8.30	25.10	2.00	0.00	27.10	52.60	1

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 9

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Jillian Jones-Pschirrer	8.60	8.30	8.70	25.60	2.40	0.60	27.40		
Kris	8.30	8.00	8.10	24.40	2.60	0.00	27.00	54.40	1
Samantha Breckenridge	8.20	7.80	8.00	24.00	2.20	6.00	20.20		
Kris	8.50	8.20	8.20	24.90	2.20	3.60	23.50	43.70	2

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 10

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Amelia Gasper	9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	3.40	0.00	30.50		
CIGA	8.50	8.80	8.80	26.10	3.90	0.00	30.00	60.50	1

Illinois State Meet

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 14, 2019

Female Tumbling

Level 10

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Sahanna Doherty	8.70	8.70	8.50	25.90	1.10	3.00	24.00		
Fox	8.70	8.80	8.50	26.00	1.10	3.00	24.10	48.10	1
Reese Nichols	9.20	9.10	8.80	27.10	1.60	6.00	22.70		
Kris	8.50	8.50	8.60	25.60	1.10	3.00	23.70	46.40	2